
Direction: Easton Terminal Bay 8‎→Westwoods
Park And Ride

111 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9 bus Time Schedule
Easton Terminal Bay 8‎→Westwoods Park And Ride
Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:38 AM - 9:07 PM

Monday 4:54 AM - 10:05 PM

Tuesday 4:54 AM - 10:05 PM

Wednesday 4:54 AM - 10:05 PM

Thursday 4:54 AM - 10:05 PM

Friday 4:54 AM - 10:05 PM

Saturday 4:54 AM - 9:04 PM

9 bus Info
Direction: Easton Terminal Bay 8‎→Westwoods Park
And Ride
Stops: 111
Trip Duration: 103 min
Line Summary:

The 9 bus line (Easton Terminal Bay 8‎→Westwoods Park And Ride) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Easton Terminal Bay 8‎→Westwoods Park And Ride: 4:54 AM - 10:05 PM(2) Westwoods Park And Ride‎→Easton
Terminal Bay 8: 5:02 AM - 10:01 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 9 bus station near you and find out when is the next 9 bus arriving.

9 bus time schedule & line map

Easton Terminal Bay 8‎→Westwoods Park And Ride Get The App9

Easton Terminal Bay 8

Stelzer Rd at Sams Club

Stelzer Rd & Morse Rd

Stelzer Rd & Worth Ave

Stelzer Rd & Alston St

Easton Way & Easton Loop E

Easton Way & Easton Square Pl

Easton Way & Morse Crossing

Easton Way & Sunbury Rd

Sunbury Rd & Patriot Blvd

Sunbury Rd & Innis Rd

Sunbury Rd & Agler Rd

Agler Rd & Club House Dr

Agler Rd & Bridgewalk St

Agler Rd & Woodland Ave

Perdue Ave & Agler Rd

2717 Perdue Ave

Perdue Ave & Denune Ave

Perdue Ave & Minnesota Ave

Earl Ave & Perdue Ave

https://moovitapp.com/columbus__oh-1523/lines/9/585534/2385506/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Columbus__OH-1523-727001-585534&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Easton%20Terminal%20Bay%208%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Westwoods%20Park%20And%20Ride
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DColumbus&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Columbus__OH-1523-727001-585534&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1523&af_sub7=1523&deep_link_sub1=1523&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D585534%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D585534%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_9_Easton%20Terminal%20Bay%208%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Westwoods%20Park%20And%20Ride_Columbus_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_9_Easton%20Terminal%20Bay%208%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Westwoods%20Park%20And%20Ride_Columbus_View


Myrtle Ave & Woodland Ave

Brentnell Ave & Myrtle Ave

Brentnell Ave & Marcia Dr

Brentnell Ave & Mock Rd

Brentnell Ave & Delavan Dr

Brentnell Ave & Middlehurst Dr

Brentnell Ave & Argyle Dr

Brentnell Ave & Holt Ave

Brentnell Ave & Oriole Pl

1257 Brentnell Ave

Brentnell Ave & Woodward Ave

Brentnell Ave & Leonard Ave

E 5th Ave & Parkwood Ave

E 5th Ave & Taylor Ave

E 5th Ave & Bassett Ave

E 5th Ave & Joyce Ave

E 5th Ave & N 20th St

Saint Clair Ave & Gibbard Ave

Saint Clair Ave & E 2nd Ave

Saint Clair Ave & Leonard Ave

Saint Clair Ave & Buckingham St

E Spring St & Hamilton Ave

E Spring St & Mount Vernon Ave

E Spring St & Cleveland Ave

Mount Vernon Ave & N Grant Ave

Nationwide Blvd & Convention Center

N High St & W Nationwide Blvd

W Spring St & N Front St

Marconi Blvd & Long St

W Broad St & S Front St

S Front St & W Broad St

S Front St & W Town St

W Main St & S Ludlow St

https://moovitapp.com/columbus__oh-1523/lines/9/585534/2385506/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Columbus__OH-1523-727001-585534&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Easton%20Terminal%20Bay%208%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Westwoods%20Park%20And%20Ride


W Rich St & Lucas St

W Rich St & Mcdowell St

W Rich St & S Skidmore St

W Town St & S Davis Ave

W Town St & Hawkes Ave

W Town St & Dakota Ave

W Town St & S Yale Ave

W Town St & S Princeton Ave

W Town St & Brehl Ave

S Central Ave & W Rich St

S Central Ave & Sullivant Ave

S Central Ave & Union Ave

W Mound St & Central Point

W Mound St & Ryan Ave

W Mound St & Townsend Ave

W Mound St & Woodbury Ave

W Mound St & Hilltonia Ave

W Mound St & Belvidere Ave

Mound St & Clarendon Ave

W Mound St & S Highland Ave

W Mound St & S Wayne Ave

W Mound St & S Richardson Ave

W Mound St & S Warren Ave

S Hague Ave & W Mound St

Hague Ave & Vanderberg Ave

Hague Ave & Rosedale Ave

Hague Ave & Briggs Rd

Briggs Rd & Binns Blvd

Briggs Rd & S Brinker Ave

Demorest Rd & Briggs Rd

Demorest Rd & Clime Rd

Clime Rd & Mccarley Dr

Clime Rd & Wedgewood Dr



Direction: Westwoods Park And Ride‎→Easton
Terminal Bay 8

114 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9 bus Time Schedule
Westwoods Park And Ride‎→Easton Terminal Bay 8
Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:59 AM - 9:01 PM

Monday 5:02 AM - 10:01 PM

Tuesday 5:02 AM - 10:01 PM

Wednesday 5:02 AM - 10:01 PM

Thursday 5:02 AM - 10:01 PM

Clime Rd & Holly Hill Dr

Clime Rd & Savannah Dr

Clime Rd & Big Run Park Access Rd

Georgesville Rd & Clime Rd

Georgesville Rd & Hall Rd

Georgesville Rd & Parkwick Dr

Walmart Georgesville Rd

1443 Georgesville Rd

Georgesville Frontage Rd & Boltonfield St

Georgesville Service Rd & Krieger St

Georgesville Service Rd & Lone Eagle St

Georgesville Rd & Norton Rd

Norton Rd & Brodie Dr

Norton Rd & Kendrick Dr

Norton Rd & Appleby Dr

Norton Rd & Lindbergh Blvd

Norton Rd & Hall Rd

Norton Rd & Westbury Dr

Norton Rd & Wesliegh Run Dr

Norton Rd & Brandenberry Dr

Norton Rd & Sullivant Ave

Norton Rd & Owen St

Norton Rd & Palmetto St

W Broad St & Buena Vista Ave

Westwoods Park And Ride

Westwoods Park And Ride

W Broad St & Westwood Blvd

Norton Rd & Green St

https://moovitapp.com/columbus__oh-1523/lines/9/585534/2385505/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Columbus__OH-1523-727001-585534&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Easton%20Terminal%20Bay%208%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Westwoods%20Park%20And%20Ride


Friday 5:02 AM - 10:01 PM

Saturday 5:02 AM - 9:01 PM

9 bus Info
Direction: Westwoods Park And Ride‎→Easton
Terminal Bay 8
Stops: 114
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

Norton Rd & Palmetto St

Norton Rd & Owen St

Norton Rd & Sullivant Ave

Norton Rd & Floral Cir S

Norton Rd & Clairbrook Ave

Norton Rd & Chesterview Dr

Norton Rd & Hall Rd

Norton Rd & Lindbergh Blvd

Norton Rd & Baytree Dr

Norton Rd & Kendrick Dr

Norton Rd & Chanwick Dr

Georgesville Rd & Norton Rd

Georgesville Service Rd & Lone Eagle St

Georgesville Service Rd & Krieger St

Georgesville Service Rd & Boltonfield St

Walmart Georgesville Rd

Georgesville & Parkwick Dr

Georgesville Rd & Hall Rd

1060 Georgesville Rd

Clime Rd & Georgesville Rd

Clime Rd & Big Run Park Access Rd

Clime Rd & Savannah Dr

Clime Rd & Holly Hill Dr

Clime Rd & Wedgewood Dr

Clime Rd & Mccarley Dr

Demorest Rd Shopping Center

Demorest Rd & Briggs Rd

Briggs Rd & S Brinker Ave

Briggs Rd & Binns Blvd

Hague Ave & Briggs Rd

Hague Ave & Rosedale Ave

Hague Ave & Vanderberg Ave

W Mound St & S Hague Ave

https://moovitapp.com/columbus__oh-1523/lines/9/585534/2385505/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Columbus__OH-1523-727001-585534&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Easton%20Terminal%20Bay%208%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Westwoods%20Park%20And%20Ride


W Mound St & Racine Ave

W Mound St & S Richardson Ave

W Mound St & S Wayne Ave

W Mound St & S Highland Ave

W Mound St & Clarendon Ave

W Mound St & Butler Ave

W Mound St & Wrexham Ave

W Mound St & Clark Ave

W Mound St & Larcomb Ave

W Mound St & Edwin St

W Mound St & Ryan Ave

W Mound St & Central Point

S Central Ave & Thomas

S Central Ave & Sullivant Ave

S Central Ave & W Rich St

W Town St & Brehl Ave

W Town St & S Princeton Ave

W Town St & S Yale Ave

W Town St & S Cypress Ave

W Town St & Hawkes Ave

W Town St & S Davis Ave

W Rich St & S Skidmore St

W Rich St & Mcdowell St

W Rich St & Starling St

W Main St & S Ludlow St

S Front St & W Town St

N Front St & W Gay St

N Front St & W Long St

N Front St & W Spring St

W Nationwide Blvd & N Front St

E Naghten St & N 5th St

E Naghten St & N 6th St

E Long St & Cleveland Ave



E Long St & N Washington Ave

E Long St & Jefferson Ave

Martin Luther King & Hamilton Ave

Saint Clair Ave & Buckingham St

Saint Clair Ave & Leonard Ave

Saint Clair Ave & E 2nd Ave

Saint Clair Ave & Gibbard Ave

E 5th Ave & Saint Clair Ave

E 5th Ave & N 20th St

E 5th Ave & N 23rd St

E 5th Ave & Bassett Ave

E 5th Ave & Taylor Ave

E 5th Ave & Leonard Ave

Brentnell Ave & Leonard Ave

Brentnell Ave & Woodward Ave

1257 Brentnell Ave

Brentnell Ave & Lisa Dr

Brentnell Ave & Holt Ave

Brentnell Ave & Argyle Dr

Brentnell Ave & Middlehurst Dr

Brentnell Ave & Delavan Dr

Brentnell Ave & Dawnlight Ave

Brentnell Ave & Marcia Dr

Myrtle Ave & Brentnell Ave

Myrtle Ave & Woodland Ave

Earl Ave & Perdue Ave

Perdue Ave & Aberdeen Ave

Perdue Ave & Denune Ave

2722 Perdue Ave

Perdue Ave & Agler Rd

Agler Rd & Woodland Ave

Agler Rd & Bridgewalk St

Agler Rd & Club House Dr



9 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live
bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Columbus.
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Sunbury Rd & N Cassady

Sunbury Rd & Mccutcheon Rd

Sunbury Rd & Patriot Blvd

Easton Way & Sunbury Rd

Easton Way & Morse Crossing

Easton Way & Easton Square Pl

Easton Way & Chagrin Dr

Stelzer Rd & Colliery Ave

Stelzer Rd & Worth Ave

Stelzer Rd & Morse Rd

4180 Stelzer Rd

Easton Terminal Bay 8


